
 

2025 Spring Soccer 
Schedule  
Boys 2nd/3rd Grade 

 
Contact Information 

Team Coach Coach Email Coach Phone 
Team 1 James Estill whitestill4@gmail.com (573) 999-6050 
Team 2 Thomas Clinton tclinton34@hotmail.com (573) 220-3667 
Team 3 Lyndsey Reynder Lyndsey.reynders@gmail.com (573) 680-2185 
Team 4 John Sheehan elzbthbauer@hotmail.com (573) 305-5520 
Team 5 Drew Wilde drew_wilde01@outlook.com (573) 305-6711 
Team 6 Seth Jarrett SJarrett@scholastic.com (573) 280-1951 
Team 7 Michelle Schwartze Mschwartze@outlook.com (660) 441-2709 
Team 8 Jon-Michael Rutter kiracrutter@gmail.com (801) 850-8030 
Team 9 Zack Hess zackhess00@gmail.com (309) 202-6619 
Team 10 Team 10   
Team 11 Yolanda Smith yolandas@cmca.us (573) 230-7796 
Team 12 Rueter neymar.6731@gmail.com  
Team 13 Sachs Alexander.sachs07@gmail.com  
Team 14 Abby WALLACE abbos12@yahoo.com  
Team 15 Jake ELDREDGE jacob.eldredge@gmail.com  
Team 16 Wade VANDELICHT wadev3@yahoo.com  

 

 
 

1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team and wear white. 
2. All games are played at the 63 Soccer Complex 
3. Cancellations will be announced by 6:30 am on (573) 681-YMCA, 761-9000, or www.jcymca.org.  
4. Make-up games will be played on May 10th and May 17th . The game which was canceled will be moved to 

the make-up date. All other games will be played as scheduled. 
 
  

 
                                           
 

 

Time Field 3/15 3/22 3/29 4/5 4/12 4/26 

 7 8-14 15-14 8-10 9-10 7-13 4-14 

9:00 AM 8 15-3 8-9 9-14 6-13 9-15 9-1 

9 16-13 3-10 3-11 3-14 11-16 10-11 

 
10:15 AM 

7 6-10 6-11 5-13 1-12 3-4 8-13 

8 5-11 5-12 6-12 5-7 10-14 3-5 

9 4-12 4-13 4-16 15-11 8-12 15-16 

 7 1-2 1-7 2-7 2-4 2-5 2-6 

11:30 AM 8 7-9 2-16 1-15 8-16 1-6 12-7 


